AERE

— 2{bh AmE

DYU Bus Timetables (Changhua === DYU)

[0S

BE—ZERERITE
Runs On Weekdays
UL RE AE-FEAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«~—Changhua
07:10 WER 13}t 08:10 ek 1314
07:15 &AL 6914 08:57 e, 6914
08:10 B E HEY 130% 09:10 R E D, 1304
08:35 B, 6914 10:10 K EERGE G 13%
09:10 B 2R, 13 10:52 KRG, 6914
10:25 B2 G 6914 12:10 IR E S 13854
11:10 R Rk 131 12:42 A EEEE G 6914
W11:40 B E AEuY 6914 13:20 R EEEE L, 13li%
12:10 B2 g 131% W 13:32 S EERE 6914
12:40 B2 Jay 6914 14:20 K EEEGELG 1315
13:20 4 o] 131% 14:42 PN SE 6914
14:10 B E fEY 1384 15:20 R EEREE 13l
15:55 B A, 6914 15:47 R IERELE T 6914
16:20 B2 13018 17:20 R EERGE G 131
17:20 gz 6914 17:47 A IEEEE, 6914
18:10 R ph 131k 19:02 A FEEE 6914
18:45 TR s 6914 19:20 o EEELE 131%
19:10 R AL 13§ 20:05 R, 13i%
20:50 ER R, 130% 21:45 K IEREE T, 1305
B - BEIT®
Runs On Weekends
E-KRE ARE-EAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«——Changhua
08:35 B A 6914 10:52 R HEE L 6914
10:25 RS 6914 12:42 I G 6914
12:40 R MG 6914 14:42 I 6914
15:55 R A 6914 15:47 T 6914
17:20 A, 6914 17:47 R IEREE 6914
18:45 K Rk 6914 19:02 pae: 2 Sty 6914
EEHRIh — KFE EERIL — KFE
- =E o =E
i EREE mE mm | T BREE  BE | mm
NEB 6914 33 38 NEE 130% 51 51
THREREERSEREAS

MHRFEEERE - URRARASHER/E

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.]

W 1B ~ BEERH e s
(Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

R, AT B ER 17798 TEL:(04)7225111#55
(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City)

axge;

roid ios

112.08.1
EEERREER



